PageNo .: 1 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : PEDDAPALLE
We understand your world Address - NO. 4-4-227/B,
KAMAN ROAD, PEDDAPALLE,
DIST - KARIMNAGAR,
City : PEDDAPALLE
MR. BHUSNABOINA SRINIVAS State . TELANGANA
HNO 2-102 Phone no. : 9949493333
NITTURU OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : SRINIVAS99CA@GMAIL.COM
) Cust ID : 53341135
PEDDAPALLI 505174 AccountNo  : 50100028270050 COP POTENTIAL
TELANGANA A/C Open Date : 04/12/2013
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004219 MICR : 505240582
Branch Code  : 4219 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 25/01/2021 To : 24/01/2022
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
28/01/21 [UPI-JANJIRALA RAMESH-JANJIRALA100@OKICIC 0000102813392787| 28/01/21 3,000.00 38,803.54
|-BARBOPEDDA P-102813392787-KOPPULA SATYA
28/01/21 |UPI-SANKE RAJU-SANKERAJU21@OKHDFCBANK-IO 0000102815847010 28/01/21 300.00 38,503.54
BA0002400-102815847010-TR
29/01/21 |GST/BANK REFERENCE NO: R2102924368920/ClI 0210129360002328 29/01/21 550.00 37,953.54
N NO: HDFC21013600243161
29/01/21 |GST/BANK REFERENCE NO: R2102924374809/Cl 0210129360004914 29/01/21 3,820.00 34,133.54
N NO: HDFC21013600245798
29/01/21 |GST/BANK REFERENCE NO: R2102924375102/Cl 0210129360005015 29/01/21 3,200.00 30,933.54
N NO: HDFC21013600245903
29/01/21 |GST/BANK REFERENCE NO: R2102924375746/ClI 0210129360005302 29/01/21 2,400.00 28,533.54
N NO: HDFC21013600246207
29/01/21 |GST/BANK REFERENCE NO: R2102924375973/Cl 0210129360005406 29/01/21 1,980.00 26,553.54
N NO: HDFC21013600246300
29/01/21 |GST/BANK REFERENCE NO: R2102924376142/CI 0210129360005487| 29/01/21 1,360.00 25,193.54
N NO: HDFC21013600246392
29/01/21 |GST/BANK REFERENCE NO: R2102924378276/ClI 0210129360006364 29/01/21 650.00 24,543.54
N NO: HDFC21013600247311
30/01/21 [UPI-RACHARLA 0000103013052259 30/01/21 50,000.00 74,543.54
SATHYANARAY-RACHARLASATYAM5
9@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0002947-103013052259-UP
|
30/01/21 |UPI-RACHARLA 0000103013060731] 30/01/21 23,000.00 97,543.54
SATHYANARAY-RACHARLASATYAMS5
9@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0002947-103013060731-UP
|
31/01/21 |UPI-KOKKONDA 0000103112598828 31/01/21 5,010.00 92,533.54
BHARGAVA-BHARGAV.KOKKONDA@O
KHDFCBANK-HDFC0003461-103112598828-TR
01/02/21 IMPS-103215276973-BUSMVENI SRINIVAS-HDFC 0000103215276973 01/02/21 95,000.00 187,533.54

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 2 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : PEDDAPALLE
We understand your world Address - NO. 4-4-227/B,
KAMAN ROAD, PEDDAPALLE,
DIST - KARIMNAGAR,
City : PEDDAPALLE
MR. BHUSNABOINA SRINIVAS State . TELANGANA
HNO 2-102 Phone no. : 9949493333
NITTURU OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : SRINIVAS99CA@GMAIL.COM
) Cust ID : 53341135
PEDDAPALLI 505174 AccountNo  : 50100028270050 COP POTENTIAL
TELANGANA A/C Open Date : 04/12/2013
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004219 MICR : 505240582
Branch Code  : 4219 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 25/01/2021 To : 24/01/2022
XX XXXXXXXXX0763-TR
01/02/21 [IMPS-103219198577-BUSMVENI SRINIVAS-HDFC 0000103219198577| 01/02/21 57,000.00 244,533.54
X XXX XXX XXX X1248-
02/02/21 [IMPS-103312173407-BUSNABOINA SRINIVAS-SB 0000103312173407| 02/02/21 50,000.00 194,533.54
IN-XXXXXXX0265-TR
02/02/21 BAJAJFINEMI-BF110817_132-1345-109713 000000000000000| 02/02/21 5,734.00 188,799.54
03/02/21 |ACH D- TP ACH BAJAJFIN BFL-552670993 0000000088227034 03/02/21 10,618.00 178,181.54
03/02/21 |ACH D- TP ACH BAJAJFIN BFL-552697364 0000000088290067| 03/02/21 39,869.00 138,312.54
03/02/21 |IMPS-103418191247-SRINIVAS BHUSNABOINA-U 0000103418191247| 03/02/21 7,500.00 130,812.54
TIB-XXXXXXXXXXX1248-TR
03/02/21 [UPI-JANJIRALA RAMESH-JANJIRALA100@OKICIC 0000103418009051 03/02/21 5,000.00 135,812.54
|-BARBOPEDDA P-103418009051-SC LABOUR
03/02/21 [IMPS-103419134437-B MAHENDER-HDFC-XXXXXX 0000103419134437| 03/02/21 42,400.00 178,212.54
XXXX7008-TR
04/02/21 [EMI 69400537 CHQ S694005370192 02216940 000000000000000| 04/02/21 35,851.00 142,361.54
0537
04/02/21 |UPI-SRI RAJARAJESHWARA W-PULI.RAJU5777@0 0000103511627106 04/02/21 15,000.00 157,361.54
KHDFCBANK-BARBOPEDDAP-103511627106-UPI
04/02/21 |GST/BANK REFERENCE NO: R2103524449991/CI 0210204360000843 04/02/21 14,984.00 142,377.54
N NO: HDFC21023600018000
05/02/21 |ACH D- TATACAPITALFINANCIAL-TCFBL0453000 0000008230763036 05/02/21 36,112.00 106,265.54
05/02/21 [EMI 7477795 CHQ S74777950132 022174777 000000000000000| 05/02/21 28,675.00 77,590.54
95
05/02/21 |ACH D- ADITY BIRLA FINANCE-ABFLHY DBIL000 0000000127773598 05/02/21 3,349.00 74,241.54
05/02/21 |ACH D- ADITY BIRLA FINANCE-ABFLHYDBIL000 0000000127779250 05/02/21 54,229.00 20,012.54
05/02/21 |UPI-GADDAM PRAVEEN KUMA-PRAVEENKUMARG22 0000103617788939 05/02/21 1,000.00 21,012.54
7@OK SBI-SBIN0012945-103617788939-PROJECT
REPORT
05/02/21 [UPI-MR KANDI VENKATESH-KANDIVENKATESHVEN 0000103618171072 05/02/21 6,000.00 15,012.54
KATESH11923@OKHDFCBANK-IDIB0O00P033-10361
8171072-TR
06/02/21 [IMPS-103708923110-MR SRINIVAS BHUSNA-H 0000103708923110 06/02/21 10,000.00 25,012.54

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 3 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : PEDDAPALLE
We understand your world Address - NO. 4-4-227/B,
KAMAN ROAD, PEDDAPALLE,
DIST - KARIMNAGAR,
City : PEDDAPALLE
MR. BHUSNABOINA SRINIVAS State . TELANGANA
HNO 2-102 Phone no. : 9949493333
NITTURU OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : SRINIVAS99CA@GMAIL.COM
) Cust ID : 53341135
PEDDAPALLI 505174 AccountNo  : 50100028270050 COP POTENTIAL
TELANGANA A/C Open Date : 04/12/2013
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004219 MICR : 505240582
Branch Code  : 4219 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 25/01/2021 To : 24/01/2022
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXXXX0265-INETIMPS0015103947
4
06/02/21 (05181930003106 -TPT-BANDARI SRINIVAS-BA 0000000184007473 06/02/21 2,500.00 27,512.54
NDARI SRILAKSHMI
06/02/21 |CASH DEP PEDDAPALLE 000000000000000| 06/02/21 45,500.00 73,012.54
06/02/21 [UPI-MR ANJANEYULU PALLER-PALLERLAANJ@OK 0000103712755155 06/02/21 20,000.00 53,012.54
AX1S-1DIBO00P033-103712755155-TR
06/02/21 |UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIBOO 0000103712783089 06/02/21 5.00 53,017.54
00553-103712783089-REWARDED FOR PAYIN
06/02/21 |UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIBOO 0000103712790544 06/02/21 5.00 53,022.54
00553-103712790544-REWARDED FOR PAYIN
06/02/21 |UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIBOO 0000103712797620 06/02/21 5.00 53,027.54
00553-103712797620-REWARDED FOR PAYIN
07/02/21 [UPI-MR ANJANEY ULU PALLER-PALLERLAANJ@OK 0000103816576679 07/02/21 10,000.00 43,027.54
AXIS-1DIB0O00P033-103816576679-TR
08/02/21 [UPI-AKULA VENU-VENUAKULA275@0KSBI-SBINO 0000103912765279 08/02/21 13,600.00 56,627.54
020144-103912765279-PAY MENT
08/02/21 |IB BILLPAY DR-HDFC44-435376X XX XXX 8958 1B08130618823466 08/02/21 8,019.00 48,608.54
08/02/21 50100052189732-TPT-FOR INTEREST-CHINTHAK 0000000354979590 08/02/21 200,000.00 248,608.54
INDI KIRAN KUMAR
09/02/21 IMPS-104011191686-BUSNABOINA SRINIVAS-SB 0000104011191686 09/02/21 100,000.00 148,608.54
IN-XXXXXXX0265-TR
09/02/21 [50100052189732-TPT-FOR INTEREST-CHINTHAK 0000000178945257| 09/02/21 100,000.00 248,608.54
INDI KIRAN KUMAR
10/02/21 |ACH D- INDIA INFOLINE FINAN-02671551 0000000258049116 10/02/21 42,431.00 206,177.54
10/02/21 |ACH D- TP ACH POONAWALLA-561908273 0000000261112525 10/02/21 43,475.00 162,702.54
10/02/21 |UPI-MARAJU SRINIVAS-SRINIVASMARAJU-1@O0K 0000104117863063 10/02/21 1.00 162,703.54
SBI-SBIN0012905-104117863063-UPI
11/02/21 [IMPS-104209100088-BUSNABOINA SRINIVAS-SB 0000104209100088 11/02/21 150,000.00 12,703.54
IN-XXXXXXX0265-TR
12/02/21 |.IMPS P2P 103312173407#02/02/2021 020221 MIR2104364670761 12/02/21 5.90 12,697.64
-MI1R2104364670761

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

PageNo .: 4

Account Branch :
Address

MR.

BHUSNABOINA SRINIVAS

HNO 2-102
NITTURU

PEDDAPALLI 505174
TELANGANA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Email

Nomination : Registered

Statement From : 25/01/2021

To : 24/01/2022

Phone no.
OD Limit

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/INEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

Statement of account

PEDDAPALLE

: NO. 4-4-227/B,

KAMAN ROAD, PEDDAPALLE,
DIST - KARIMNAGAR,

: PEDDAPALLE
: TELANGANA
: 9949493333
10 Currency : INR
: SRINIVAS99CA@GMAIL.COM
: 53341135
: 50100028270050 COP POTENTIAL
: 04/12/2013
. Regular
HDFC0004219 MICR : 505240582
: 4219 Product Code : 100

15/02/21

15/02/21

16/02/21

16/02/21

17/02/21

19/02/21

20/02/21

20/02/21

22/02/21

22/02/21

23/02/21

24/02/21

24/02/21

24/02/21

26/02/21

01/03/21

01/03/21

.|MPS P2P 103418191247#03/02/2021 040221
-MIR2104468300170

051030815022146647- CBDT TAX

.IMPS P2P 104011191686#09/02/2021 090221
-MIR2104572052028

GST/BANK REFERENCE NO: R2104724606293/Cl

N NO: HDFC21023600082895

.IMPS P2P 104209100088#11/02/2021 110221
-MIR2104777633356

UPI-RAVI CHANRA REDDY ME-METTURAVICHANDR
A@OKICICI-KKBK0007466-105011257617-UPI
1375093582/ TECHEOTTDONLINECOLLE

1375135630/ TECHEOTTDONLINECOLLE

GST/BANK REFERENCE NO: R2105324919339/Cl

N NO: HDFC21023600172479

UPI-SA| TOURS TRAVELS-SRICHARAN1907@OKS
B1-SBIN0004903-105318178777-SRINIVAS PED

DAPALL

NEFT CR-SBIN0012945-MR JANJIRALA RAMES

H-B SRINIVAS-SBIN421054066921

UPI-GODISELA AKHILA GOUD-AKHILAGOUD6@OKH
DFCBANK-HDFCO0000743-105515447145-TR
UPI-GODISELA AKHILA GOUD-AKHILAGOUD6@OKH
DFCBANK-HDFCO0000743-105515453258-TR
UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB0OO
00553-105523266284-UPI

UPI-NAKKALA
RAVI-NAKKALARAVI94@OKHDFCBAN
K-HDFC0003061-105712007879-UPI

NEFT CR-SBIN0012945-MR JANJRALA RAMES

H-B SRINIVAS-SBIN421060851356

NEFT CR-SBIN0012945-MR JANJIRALA RAMES

MIR2104468300170

1B15211329470522

MIR2104572052028

0210216360006486

MIR2104777633356

0000105011257617|

0000210511654003

0000210511689760

0210222360008630

0000105318178777|

SBIN421054066921

0000105515447145

0000105515453258

0000105523266284

0000105712007879

SBIN421060851356

SBIN421060854007

15/02/21

15/02/21

16/02/21

16/02/21

17/02/21

19/02/21

20/02/21

20/02/21

22/02/21

22/02/21

23/02/21

24/02/21

24/02/21

24/02/21

26/02/21

01/03/21

01/03/21

5.90
1,200.00
5.90
6,283.00
17.70
2,000.00
2,008.26
2,008.26
450.00
2,300.00
43,300.00
1.00
15,000.00
4.00
4,000.00
50,000.00
31,000.00

12,691.74

11,491.74

11,485.84

5,202.84

5,185.14

7,185.14

5,176.88

3,168.62

2,718.62

418.62

43,718.62

43,717.62

28,717.62

28,721.62

32,721.62

82,721.62

113,721.62

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

PageNo .: 5

Statement of account

Account Branch : PEDDAPALLE
We understand your world Address - NO. 4-4-227/B,
KAMAN ROAD, PEDDAPALLE,
DIST - KARIMNAGAR,
City : PEDDAPALLE
MR. BHUSNABOINA SRINIVAS State . TELANGANA
HNO 2-102 Phone no. 1 9949493333
NITTURU OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : SRINIVAS99CA@GMAIL.COM
) Cust ID 1 53341135
PEDDAPALLI 505174 AccountNo  : 50100028270050 COP POTENTIAL
TELANGANA A/C Open Date : 04/12/2013
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004219 MICR : 505240582
Branch Code 4219 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 25/01/2021 To : 24/01/2022
H-B SRINIVAS-SBIN421060854007
01/03/21 |[NEFT CR-SBIN0012945-MR JANJRALA RAMES SBIN421060848701 01/03/21 50,000.00 163,721.62
H-B SRINIVAS-SBIN421060848701
02/03/21 |ACH D- TP ACH BAJAJFIN BFL-572115800 0000000581576823 02/03/21 10,618.00 153,103.62
02/03/21 |ACH D- TP ACH BAJAJFIN BFL-572151938 0000000581745113 02/03/21 39,869.00 113,234.62
02/03/21 |CASH DEP PEDDAPALLE 000000000000000| 02/03/21 70,000.00 183,234.62
02/03/21 BAJAJFINEMI-BF110817_132-1345-110427 000000000000000| 02/03/21 5,734.00 177,500.62
02/03/21 [NEFT CR-SBIN0012945-MR JANJRALA RAMES SBIN521061693666 02/03/21 20,000.00 197,500.62
H-B SRINIVAS-SBIN521061693666
02/03/21 |[NEFT CR-SBIN0012945-MR JANJRALA RAMES SBIN521061696443 02/03/21 50,000.00 247,500.62
H-B SRINIVAS-SBIN521061696443
02/03/21 [UPI-SANKE RAJU-SANKERAJU21-2@O0KICICI-AND 0000106115235837| 02/03/21 300.00 247,200.62
B0000448-106115235837-UPI
02/03/21 |[REF-TECHEOTTDONL-1375093582-20/2/21 000000000000000| 02/03/21 2,000.00 249,200.62
02/03/21 |REF-TECHEOTTDONL-1375135630-20/2/21 000000000000000| 02/03/21 2,000.00 251,200.62
04/03/21 [EMI 69400537 CHQ S694005370202 03216940 000000000000000| 04/03/21 35,851.00 215,349.62
0537
04/03/21 [UPI-KANAKATLA SRIKANTH-SRI.SRIKANTH128- 0000106317236831 04/03/21 8,800.00 224,149.62
1@OK SBI-SBIN0013334-106317236831-UPI
05/03/21 |ACH D- TATACAPITALFINANCIAL-TCFBL 0453000 0000008232832064, 05/03/21 36,112.00 188,037.62
05/03/21 |IACH D- ADITY BIRLA FINANCE-ABFLHYDBIL000 0000000687134464 05/03/21 3,349.00 184,688.62
05/03/21 |ACH D- ADITY BIRLA FINANCE-ABFLHYDBIL000 0000000687135227, 05/03/21 54,229.00 130,459.62
05/03/21 [EMI 7477795 CHQ S74777950142 032174777 000000000000000| 05/03/21 28,675.00 101,784.62
95
05/03/21 |GST/BANK REFERENCE NO: R2106425105617/Cl 0210305360003268 05/03/21 28,188.00 73,596.62
N NO: HDFC21033600021076
05/03/21 |GST/BANK REFERENCE NO: R2106425105691/Cl 0210305360003297| 05/03/21 28,188.00 45,408.62
N NO: HDFC21033600021105
06/03/21 [IMPS-106517975999-MR SRINIVAS BHUSNA-H 0000106517975999 06/03/21 10,000.00 55,408.62
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXXXX0265-INETIMPS0015470865
0
06/03/21 [UPI-SRINIVASARAO SABBISE-SRINU.SABBISETT 0000106517793975 06/03/21 50,000.00 5,408.62

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 6 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : PEDDAPALLE
We understand your world Address - NO. 4-4-227/B,
KAMAN ROAD, PEDDAPALLE,
DIST - KARIMNAGAR,
City : PEDDAPALLE
MR. BHUSNABOINA SRINIVAS State . TELANGANA
HNO 2-102 Phone no. : 9949493333
NITTURU OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : SRINIVAS99CA@GMAIL.COM
) Cust ID : 53341135
PEDDAPALLI 505174 AccountNo  : 50100028270050 COP POTENTIAL
TELANGANA A/C Open Date : 04/12/2013
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004219 MICR : 505240582
Branch Code  : 4219 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 25/01/2021 To : 24/01/2022
1-1@OKICICI-INDB0001405-106517793975-TR
06/03/21 [UPI-JANJIRALA RAMESH-JANJIRALA100@OKICIC 0000106518460482 06/03/21 10,000.00 15,408.62
|-BARBOPEDDA P-106518460482-MUNIPALTY
06/03/21 (IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCA44-435376X X XX XX 8958 1B06190136285815 06/03/21 10,501.00 4,907.62
08/03/21 [UPI-MR KANDI VENKATESH-VENKATKANDI8@OKIC 0000106710195568 08/03/21 1.00 4,908.62
1CI-1DIB000P033-106710195568-SIR
08/03/21 [UPI-MR KANDI VENKATESH-VENKATKANDI8@OKIC 0000106710731690 08/03/21 3,000.00 1,908.62
1CI-IDIB0O00P033-106710731690-TR
08/03/21 IMPS-106710592970-BUSMVENI SRINIVAS-HDFC 0000106710592970 08/03/21 58,000.00 59,908.62
XX XX XXX XXX X1248-TR
08/03/21 |CASH DEP PEDDAPALLE 000000000000000| 08/03/21 50,000.00 109,908.62
08/03/21 [UPI-JANJIRALA RAMESH-JANJIRALA100@OKICIC 0000106714183856/ 08/03/21 1,500.00 111,408.62
|-BARBOPEDDAP-106714183856-VIITAL
09/03/21 [UPI-MUTHYAM SANTOSH 0000106813012126/ 09/03/21 10,000.00 121,408.62
GOUD-MUTHYAMSANTHOSH
GOUD@OK SBI-SBIN0004829-106813012126-SRI
09/03/21 [KQRXSAEIAF42PPEWCQ/PAYUINDIA 0000210685456323 09/03/21 236.00 121,172.62
09/03/21 |UPI-VEGGALAM SHIVARAJKUM-SHIVA.RAM37@OK 0000106818798799 09/03/21 6,000.00 115,172.62
HDFCBANK-HDFC0000696-106818798799-TR
10/03/21 |ACH D- INDIA INFOLINE FINAN-02690754 0000000800679883 10/03/21 42,431.00 72,741.62
10/03/21 |ACH D- TP ACH POONAWALLA-579925344 0000000798387125 10/03/21 43,475.00 29,266.62
10/03/21 |UPI-MR KANDI VENKATESH-VENKATKANDI8@OKIC 0000106918782795 10/03/21 6,000.00 23,266.62
|1CI-IDIBO00P033-106918782795-TR
14/03/21 KQRXQ5UEAN6KBOWRCQ/PAY UBHARTIAIRTELLIMI 0000210739738104 14/03/21 449.00 22,817.62
18/03/21 |UPI-XXXXXX2785-SBIN0012905-107713791737- 0000107713791737, 18/03/21 200.00 22,617.62
BANK SEMINAR
18/03/21 |UPI-JANJRALA RAMESH-JANJRALA100@OKICIC 0000107717235359 18/03/21 14,000.00 36,617.62
|-BARBOPEDDAP-107717235359-BORING SRINU
18/03/21 |GO7TAFW1VI9KGWR/RAZPADITYABIRLAHINS 0000210772900971 18/03/21 13,499.00 23,118.62
18/03/21 KQRXQ5MFAB6KBOO3CI/PAYUBHARTIAIRTELLIMI 0000210773098012 18/03/21 698.00 22,420.62
20/03/21 |UPI-JANJIRALA RAMESH-JANJRALA100@OKICIC 0000107918038529 20/03/21 10,000.00 32,420.62
|-BARBOPEDDA P-107918038529-MADHU

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 7 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : PEDDAPALLE
We understand your world Address - NO. 4-4-227/B,
KAMAN ROAD, PEDDAPALLE,
DIST - KARIMNAGAR,
City : PEDDAPALLE
MR. BHUSNABOINA SRINIVAS State . TELANGANA
HNO 2-102 Phone no. : 9949493333
NITTURU OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : SRINIVAS99CA@GMAIL.COM
) Cust ID : 53341135
PEDDAPALLI 505174 AccountNo  : 50100028270050 COP POTENTIAL
TELANGANA A/C Open Date : 04/12/2013
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004219 MICR : 505240582
Branch Code  : 4219 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 25/01/2021 To : 24/01/2022
23/03/21 |UPI-OMPRAKASH 0000108217680099 23/03/21 6,000.00 38,420.62
TUMMA-OMPRAKASH. TUMMA-1@0OK
HDFCBANK-KVBL0001452-108217680099-FEE
23/03/21 |UPI-OMPRAKASH 0000108217683591| 23/03/21 5,000.00 43,420.62
TUMMA-OMPRAKASH. TUMMA-1@0OK
HDFCBANK-KVBL0001452-108217683591-FEE
23/03/21 |UPI-OMPRAKASH 0000108217645203 23/03/21 5,000.00 48,420.62
TUMMA-OMPRAKASH. TUMMA-1@0
K SBI-SBIN0022051-108217645203-FEE
23/03/21 [UPI-RAMAGIRI SRINIVAS-CNUTAX@OKHDFCBANK 0000108218002078 23/03/21 10,000.00 38,420.62
-SBIN0013338-108218002078-SRINIVAS
23/03/21 |UPI-RAMAGIRI SRINIVAS-CNUTAX@OKHDFCBANK 0000108218005264 23/03/21 10,000.00 28,420.62
-SBIN0013338-108218005264-TR
23/03/21 |UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIBOO 0000108218154668 23/03/21 5.00 28,425.62
00553-108218154668-UPI
23/03/21 |UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIBOO 0000108218160931 23/03/21 2.00 28,427.62
00553-108218160931-UPI
23/03/21 |UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIBOO 0000108218162873 23/03/21 2.00 28,429.62
00553-108218162873-UPI
24/03/21 VHDF9856226641/ THENORTHERNPOWERDIST 0000210837267286/ 24/03/21 369.95 28,059.67
24/03/21 |UPI-XXXXXX2785-SBIN0012905-108312637514- 0000108312637514 24/03/21 200.00 27,859.67
TR
24/03/21 |UPI-AKULA SRINIVAS-SRISIBC99@OK SBI-SBIN 0000108317931163 24/03/21 20,000.00 47,859.67
0020144-108317931163-ADIT PAYMENT
26/03/21 [UPI-MAHAMMAD 0000108517956222 26/03/21 5,500.00 53,359.67
RAJU-MDRAJUM @OKHDFCBANK-H
DFC0003061-108517956222-UPI
26/03/21 |UPI-PBALAJ RAO-BALAJRAOPONNAMANENI@OK 0000108520184044 26/03/21 9,000.00 62,359.67
HDFCBANK-HDFC0002203-108520184044-TAX
27/03/21 [KQRXW5UNAN72BPOUCQ/PAY UHYDICAI 0000210869617972 27/03/21 492.06 61,867.61
27/03/21 [UPI-ANIL KUMAR JUKANTI-ANILKUMARJUKANTI 0000108611190111] 27/03/21 10,000.00 71,867.61
@OK SBI-SBIN0020388-108611190111-CA SRINI

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

Page No .: 8

Statement of account

Account Branch : PEDDAPALLE
We understand your world Address - NO. 4-4-227/B,
KAMAN ROAD, PEDDAPALLE,
DIST - KARIMNAGAR,
City : PEDDAPALLE
MR. BHUSNABOINA SRINIVAS State . TELANGANA
HNO 2-102 Phone no. 1 9949493333
NITTURU OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : SRINIVAS99CA@GMAIL.COM
) Cust ID 1 53341135
PEDDAPALLI 505174 AccountNo  : 50100028270050 COP POTENTIAL
TELANGANA A/C Open Date : 04/12/2013
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004219 MICR : 505240582
Branch Code 4219 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 25/01/2021 To : 24/01/2022
VAS
27/03/21 |UPI-SRINIVASARAO SABBISE-SRINU.SABBISETT 0000108615088754 27/03/21 30,000.00 41,867.61
1-1@OKICICI-INDB0001405-108615088754-CA
SRINIVAS
29/03/21 |UPI-SALPALA 0000108819249204, 29/03/21 20,000.00 61,867.61
KUMAR-SALPALAKUMARCONTRACTOR
-1@O0KAXIS-ANDB0001583-108819249204-PAY
29/03/21 [IMPS-108820162036-SRINIVAS BHUSNABOINA-U 0000108820162036 29/03/21 12,500.00 49,367.61
TIB-XXXXXXXXXXX1248-TR
30/03/21 [UPI-ABBOJU ANIL KUMAR-ABBOJUANIL143@O0OK SB 0000108910359891] 30/03/21 13,500.00 62,867.61
1-A1RP0O000001-108910359891-LAXMI NARSIMH
A
30/03/21 [IMPS-108912854253-BALAGONI KUMAR-HDFC-XX 0000108912854253 30/03/21 1,000.00 63,867.61
XXX XXXXXX2120-NO
30/03/21 [IMPS-108912855199-BALAGONI KUMAR-HDFC-XX 0000108912855199 30/03/21 24,000.00 87,867.61
XXXXXXXXX2120-NO
30/03/21 [UPI-DEVERANENI RAJESWAR -RAJESHWARRAODEV 0000108913776339 30/03/21 49,999.00 137,866.61
ERNENI@OKAXIS-UTIB0001378-108913776339-I
T PAY
30/03/21 |UPI-DEVERANENI RAJESWAR -RAJESHWARRAODEV 0000108913845447 30/03/21 35,000.00 172,866.61
ERNENI@OKAXIS-UTIB0001378-108913845447-|
T
30/03/21 [IMPS-108914942241-MR SRINIVAS BHUSNA-H 0000108914942241] 30/03/21 95,000.00 267,866.61
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXXXX0265-INETIMPS0015743610
a4
30/03/21 |SELF - CHQ PAID - PEDDAPALLE 0000000000000075 30/03/21 200,000.00 67,866.61
30/03/21 (051030830032156203- CBDT TAX 1B30201747153702 30/03/21 1,000.00 66,866.61
31/03/21 |UPI-PEGADA 0000109012129830 31/03/21 22,000.00 88,866.61
RAMESH-PEGADARAMESHYADAV @OKIC
1CI-1CIC0000683-109012129830-UPI
31/03/21 |UPI-MR NOMULA GANAPATHI -REDDY .GANI@OKAX 0000109014502831] 31/03/21 2,500.00 91,366.61
|S-1DIB000S287-109014502831-UPI

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 9 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : PEDDAPALLE
We understand your world Address - NO. 4-4-227/B,
KAMAN ROAD, PEDDAPALLE,
DIST - KARIMNAGAR,
City : PEDDAPALLE
MR. BHUSNABOINA SRINIVAS State . TELANGANA
HNO 2-102 Phone no. : 9949493333
NITTURU OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : SRINIVAS99CA@GMAIL.COM
) Cust ID : 53341135
PEDDAPALLI 505174 AccountNo  : 50100028270050 COP POTENTIAL
TELANGANA A/C Open Date : 04/12/2013
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004219 MICR : 505240582
Branch Code  : 4219 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 25/01/2021 To : 24/01/2022
31/03/21 |UPI-MARAJU SRINIVAS-SRINIVASMARAJU@OKAXI 0000109015855610 31/03/21 1,000.00 92,366.61
S-ANDB0001048-109015855610-UPI
31/03/21 |NEFT CR-SBIN0012945-LAXMI NARASIMHA CONS SBIN121090297207 31/03/21 149,985.84 242,352.45
TRUCTION-B SRINIVAS-SBIN121090297207
31/03/21 (051030831032197223- CBDT TAX 1B31174607569623 31/03/21 1,000.00 241,352.45
31/03/21 (051030831032199919- CBDT TAX 1B31175949702097 31/03/21 1,000.00 240,352.45
01/04/21 |CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000| 31/03/21 582.00 240,934.45
01/04/21 [INTER-BRN CASH CHG INCL GST 300321-MIR21 MIR2109164054309 01/04/21 413.00 240,521.45
09164054309
01/04/21 |IMPS P2P 108820162036#29/03/2021 300321 MIR2109163960960 01/04/21 5.90 240,515.55
-M1R2109163960960
03/04/21 |ACH D- TP ACH BAJAJFIN BFL-590966399 0000001333015808 03/04/21 39,869.00 200,646.55
03/04/21 |ACH D- TP ACH BAJAJFIN BFL-590938605 0000001333012087| 03/04/21 10,618.00 190,028.55
03/04/21 BAJAJFINEMI-BF110817_132-1345-111553 000000000000000| 03/04/21 5,734.00 184,294.55
03/04/21 |50100375293368 -TPT-REPAYMENT OF DEBT-G 0000000226869990 03/04/21 51,000.00 235,294.55
ODISELA AKHILA GOUD
04/04/21 (IMPS-109408132704-M AHENDER.B-HDFC-XXXXXX 0000109408132704 04/04/21 27,800.00 207,494.55
XXXX7008-TR
04/04/21 [EMI 69400537 CHQ S694005370212 04216940 000000000000000| 04/04/21 35,851.00 171,643.55
0537
05/04/21 |ACH D- TATACAPITALFINANCIAL-TCFBL 0453000 0000008252364095 05/04/21 36,112.00 135,531.55
05/04/21 [EMI 7477795 CHQ S74777950152 042174777 000000000000000| 05/04/21 28,675.00 106,856.55
95
05/04/21 |ACH D- ADITY BIRLA FINANCE-ABFLHY DBIL000 0000001461346704 05/04/21 3,349.00 103,507.55
05/04/21 |ACH D- ADITY BIRLA FINANCE-ABFLHYDBIL000 0000001461344381 05/04/21 54,229.00 49,278.55
05/04/21 (11000015288328/ATOMCBAAXISECOLLECT 0000210956852406 05/04/21 14,103.72 35,174.83
05/04/21 |UPI-DEVERANENI RAJESWAR -RAJESHWARRAODEV 0000109519563782 05/04/21 40,000.00 75,174.83
ERNENI@OKAXIS-UTIB0001378-109519563782-U
PI
05/04/21 |UPI-DEVERANENI RAJESWAR -RAJESHWARRAODEV 0000109519589657| 05/04/21 16,400.00 91,574.83
ERNENI@OKAXIS-UTIB0001378-109519589657-U
PI

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 10 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : PEDDAPALLE
We understand your world Address - NO. 4-4-227/B,
KAMAN ROAD, PEDDAPALLE,
DIST - KARIMNAGAR,
City : PEDDAPALLE
MR. BHUSNABOINA SRINIVAS State . TELANGANA
HNO 2-102 Phone no. : 9949493333
NITTURU OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : SRINIVAS99CA@GMAIL.COM
) Cust ID : 53341135
PEDDAPALLI 505174 AccountNo  : 50100028270050 COP POTENTIAL
TELANGANA A/C Open Date : 04/12/2013
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004219 MICR : 505240582
Branch Code  : 4219 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 25/01/2021 To : 24/01/2022
06/04/21 (IB BILLPAY DR-HDFC44-435376X X XX XX 8958 1B06160233980400 06/04/21 10,641.00 80,933.83
06/04/21 [UPI-JENNARAPU SANJAY-SANJAYJANNARAMO0105 0000109616410705 06/04/21 8,500.00 89,433.83
@OK SBI-SBIN0020138-109616410705-UPI
06/04/21 [UPI-MR KANDI VENKATESH-VENKATKANDI8@OKIC 0000109618233013 06/04/21 1.00 89,432.83
|1CI-IDIB0O00P033-109618233013-TR
06/04/21 [UPI-MR KANDI VENKATESH-VENKATKANDI8@OKIC 0000109618240177| 06/04/21 6,000.00 83,432.83
|1CI-IDIBO00P033-109618240177-TR
07/04/21 [NEFT CR-UBIN0802484-MANTHANI COMPANY-BH 0000000256926762 07/04/21 35,000.00 118,432.83
USNABOINA SRINIVAS-000256926762
08/04/21 |GST/BANK REFERENCE NO: R2109825784354/Cl 0210408360002698 08/04/21 28,188.00 90,244.83
N NO: HDFC21043600022273
08/04/21 \GST/BANK REFERENCE NO: R2109825784372/Cl 0210408360002713 08/04/21 28,188.00 62,056.83
N NO: HDFC21043600022291
08/04/21 [IMPS-109820625393-MR SRINIVAS BHUSNA-H 0000109820625393 08/04/21 49,000.00 111,056.83
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXXXX0265-INETIMPS0015872246
8
09/04/21 |UPI-JANJIRALA RAMESH-JANJIRALA100@OKICIC 0000109913274675 09/04/21 3,000.00 114,056.83
|-BARBOPEDDAP-109913274675-INDIAN BANK A
NIL P
10/04/21 |UPI-VEGGALAM SHIVARAJKUM-SHIVA.RAJM37@O0OK 0000110020860761 10/04/21 6,000.00 108,056.83
HDFCBANK-HDFC0000696-110020860761-TR
12/04/21 |UPI-SANKE RAJU-SANKERAJU21-1@OKHDFCBANK- 0000110213898199 12/04/21 300.00 107,756.83
UBIN0812293-110213898199-TR
12/04/21 |ACH D- TP ACH POONAWALLA-599125229 0000001622498569 12/04/21 43,475.00 64,281.83
12/04/21 |ACH D- INDIA INFOLINE FINAN-02709094 0000001635703432 12/04/21 42,431.00 21,850.83
15/04/21 |UPI-RACHARLA 0000110511916100 15/04/21 35,000.00 56,850.83
SATHYANARAY-RACHARLASATYAM5
9@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0002947-110511916100-UP
|
15/04/21 [EAW-416021X XXX XX0700-BPRH1694-KARIMNAGAR 0000000000008589 15/04/21 10,000.00 46,850.83
15/04/21 [IMPS-110518145973-BUSNABOINA SRINIVAS-SB 0000110518145973 15/04/21 22,000.00 24,850.83
IN-XXXXXXX0265-TR

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 11 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : PEDDAPALLE
We understand your world Address - NO. 4-4-227/B,
KAMAN ROAD, PEDDAPALLE,
DIST - KARIMNAGAR,
City : PEDDAPALLE
MR. BHUSNABOINA SRINIVAS State . TELANGANA
HNO 2-102 Phone no. : 9949493333
NITTURU OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : SRINIVAS99CA@GMAIL.COM
) Cust ID : 53341135
PEDDAPALLI 505174 AccountNo  : 50100028270050 COP POTENTIAL
TELANGANA A/C Open Date : 04/12/2013
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004219 MICR : 505240582
Branch Code  : 4219 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 25/01/2021 To : 24/01/2022
16/04/21 IMPS-110613179974-BUSNABOINA SRINIVAS-SB 0000110613179974 16/04/21 20,000.00 4,850.83
IN-XXXXXXX0265-TR
16/04/21 |GST/BANK REFERENCE NO: R2110625900932/Cl 0210416360007350 16/04/21 140.00 4,710.83
N NO: HDFC21043600061775
18/04/21 INWD-416021X XXX XX0700-40338802-KARIMNAGAR 0000110811000309 18/04/21 2,000.00 2,710.83
21/04/21 [INST-ALERT CHG INC GST JAN-MAR2021-MIR21 MIR2110914665966 21/04/21 17.70 2,693.13
10914665966
23/04/21 [IMPS P2P 110518145973#15/04/2021 150421 MIR2111121789853 23/04/21 5.90 2,687.23
-MIR2111121789853
26/04/21 [IMPS P2P 110613179974#16/04/2021 160421 MIR2111122202646 26/04/21 5.90 2,681.33
-MI1R2111122202646
30/04/21 INEFT CR-SBIN0020138-NARAYANA CONSTRUCTIO SBIN121120152421 30/04/21 600,000.00 602,681.33
N-B SRINIVAS-SBIN121120152421
01/05/21 [50100075087008-TPT-TR-B MAHENDER 0000000343418107| 01/05/21 28,100.00 574,581.33
03/05/21 |ACH D- TP ACH BAJAJFIN BFL-608434292 0000001988183591| 03/05/21 39,869.00 534,712.33
03/05/21 |ACH D- TP ACH BAJAJFIN BFL-608465273 0000001987915841| 03/05/21 10,618.00 524,094.33
03/05/21 BAJAJFINEMI-BF110817_132-1345-112794 000000000000000| 03/05/21 5,734.00 518,360.33
04/05/21 [EMI 69400537 CHQ S694005370222 05216940 000000000000000| 04/05/21 35,851.00 482,509.33
0537
05/05/21 (9564947689280140/ZERODHA 0000211259457349 05/05/21 60,000.00 422,509.33
05/05/21 |ACH D- TATACAPITALFINANCIAL-TCFBL0453000 0000008249990125 05/05/21 36,112.00 386,397.33
05/05/21 [UPI-XXXXXX2785-SBIN0012905-112511926915- 0000112511926915 05/05/21 200.00 386,197.33
TR
05/05/21 [EMI 7477795 CHQ S74777950162 052174777 000000000000000| 05/05/21 28,675.00 357,522.33
95
05/05/21 |ACH D- ADITY BIRLA FINANCE-ABFLHY DBIL000 0000002068148142 05/05/21 3,349.00 354,173.33
05/05/21 |ACH D- ADITY BIRLA FINANCE-ABFLHY DBIL00O 0000002068149992 05/05/21 54,229.00 299,944.33
06/05/21 [UPI-GODALA SUNIL SAINATH-SUNILSAINATH242 0000112612206290 06/05/21 50,000.00 249,944.33
4@O0KAXIS-UTIB0002743-112612206290-TR
06/05/21 |UPI-GODALA SUNIL SAINATH-SUNILSAINATH242 0000112612208096/ 06/05/21 50,000.00 199,944.33
4@O0KAXIS-UTIB0002743-112612208096-TR
06/05/21 (IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCA44-435376X X XX XX 8958 1B06200922975055 06/05/21 10,972.00 188,972.33

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 12 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : PEDDAPALLE
We understand your world Address - NO. 4-4-227/B,
KAMAN ROAD, PEDDAPALLE,
DIST - KARIMNAGAR,
City : PEDDAPALLE
MR. BHUSNABOINA SRINIVAS State . TELANGANA
HNO 2-102 Phone no. : 9949493333
NITTURU OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : SRINIVAS99CA@GMAIL.COM
) Cust ID : 53341135
PEDDAPALLI 505174 AccountNo  : 50100028270050 COP POTENTIAL
TELANGANA A/C Open Date : 04/12/2013
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004219 MICR : 505240582
Branch Code  : 4219 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 25/01/2021 To : 24/01/2022
10/05/21 |ACH D- TP ACH POONAWALLA-617281346 0000002141923657| 10/05/21 43,475.00 145,497.33
10/05/21 |ACH D- INDIA INFOLINE FINAN-02726491 0000002165321912 10/05/21 42,431.00 103,066.33
11/05/21 |11000021220499/ATOM B N RATHI 0000211314291945 11/05/21 15,000.00 88,066.33
11/05/21 |11000021243155/ATOM B N RATHI 0000211314381929 11/05/21 15,000.00 73,066.33
11/05/21 |UPI-XXXXXX2531-UTIB0001694-113117312659- 0000113117312659 11/05/21 100.00 72,966.33
TR
11/05/21 |REV-UPI-50100028270050-SRINIVAS99CA @OKHD 0000113117312659 11/05/21 100.00 73,066.33
FCBANK-PAY-113117312659-TR
11/05/21 UPI-XXXXXX2531-UTIB0001694-113117318799- 0000113117318799 11/05/21 10.00 73,056.33
TR
11/05/21 |REV-UPI-50100028270050-SRINIVAS99CA @OKHD 0000113117318799 11/05/21 10.00 73,066.33
FCBANK-PAY-113117318799-TR
11/05/21 |110157349919/CCAAIRTELIN 0000211314919105 12/05/21 98.00 72,968.33
12/05/21 |UPI-SANKE RAJU-SANKERAJU21-1@OKHDFCBANK- 0000113211692454 12/05/21 300.00 72,668.33
UBIN0812293-113211692454-TR
12/05/21 |UPI-VEGGALAM SHIVARAJKUM-SHIVA.RAHM37@OK 0000113211689389 12/05/21 6,000.00 66,668.33
HDFCBANK-HDFC0000696-113211689389-TR
13/05/21 [IMPS-113318149622-SRINIVAS BHUSNABOINA-U 0000113318149622 13/05/21 12,000.00 54,668.33
TIB-XXXXXXXXXXX1248-TR
15/05/21 |UPI-XXXXXX0557-UBIN0804487-113511486470- 0000113511486470 15/05/21 10.00 54,658.33
TR
15/05/21 |UPI-XXXXXX2531-UTIB0001694-113511617780- 0000113511617780 15/05/21 10.00 54,648.33
TR
16/05/21 |UPI-DEVERANENI RAJESWAR -RAJESHWARRAODEV 0000113610123976/ 16/05/21 17,748.00 72,396.33
ERNENI-1@OKAXIS-UTIB0001378-113610123976
-UPI
16/05/21 |UPI-DEVERANENI RAJESWAR -RAJESHWARRAODEV 0000113612205819 16/05/21 28,564.00 100,960.33
ERNENI-1@OKAXIS-UTIB0001378-113612205819
-UPI
17/05/21 |.IMPS P2P 113318149622#13/05/2021 130521 MIR2113566213680 17/05/21 5.90 100,954.43
-MI1R2113566213680
17/05/21 |UPI-DEVERANENI RAJESWAR -RAJESHWARRAODEV 0000113710322509 17/05/21 28,564.00 129,518.43

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 13 Statement of account

HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : PEDDAPALLE

We understand your world Address - NO. 4-4-227/B,
KAMAN ROAD, PEDDAPALLE,

) DIST - KARIMNAGAR,
MR. BHUSNABOINA SRINIVAS gt'gt’e 'I?EEEQZAALNIZ’\E
HNO 2-102 Phone no. : 9949493333
NITTURU OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
] Email : SRINIVAS99CA@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 53341135
PEDDAPALLI 505174 AccountNo  : 50100028270050 COP POTENTIAL
TELANGANA A/C Open Date : 04/12/2013
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004219 MICR : 505240582
Branch Code  : 4219 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 25/01/2021 To : 24/01/2022
ERNENI@OKAXIS-UTIB0001378-113710322509-U
PI
18/05/21 |11000022367161/ATOM B N RATHI 0000211389319247 18/05/21 50,000.00 79,518.43
18/05/21 |RTGS CR-TSAB0020021-N RAJENDER-B SRINIVA TSABR52021051802500207, 18/05/21 200,000.00 279,518.43
S-TSABR52021051802500207
18/05/21 |RTGS CR-IDIB000P033-MR. GANTA RAJI REDDY IDIBR52021051823513783 18/05/21 299,971.00 579,489.43
-B SRINIVAS-IDIBR52021051823513783
18/05/21 |UPI-GOLLAVILLI SUBRAHMAN-GSSWAMY 28-2@O0OKH 0000113815117218 18/05/21 5,000.00 574,489.43
DFCBANK-HDFC0000317-113815117218-TR
19/05/21 |FT - DR - 50200050793380 - REGUNTA ASHOK 0000000000000078 19/05/21 450,000.00 124,489.43
20/05/21 [UPI-JANJIRALA RAMESH-JANGIRALARAMESH@OKI 0000114009431113 20/05/21 7,000.00 131,489.43
CICI-BARBOPEDDAP-114009431113-AJAY JAKIL
ETI
20/05/21 |UPI-GOLLAVILLI SUBRAHMAN-GSSWAMY 28-2@0OKH 0000114018380417| 20/05/21 7,000.00 124,489.43
DFCBANK-HDFC0000317-114018380417-TR
22/05/21 [UPI-XXXXXX2531-UTIB0001694-114209043891- 0000114209043891 22/05/21 2,500.00 121,989.43
TR
22/05/21 [UPI-XXXXXX0557-UBIN0804487-114211900788- 0000114211900788 22/05/21 10.00 121,979.43
TR
23/05/21 [UPI-XXXXXX4452-CNRB0001179-114311899113- 0000114311899113 23/05/21 3,500.00 118,479.43
TR
25/05/21 [UPI-MARAJU SRINIVAS-SRINIVASMARAJU-2@0KA 0000114508153570 25/05/21 2,500.00 120,979.43
X1S-UBIN0810487-114508153570-1T BHAGYA L
AXMI LI
26/05/21 [IMPS-114613151480-BUSNABOINA SRINIVAS-SB 0000114613151480 26/05/21 10,000.00 110,979.43
IN-XXXXXXX0265-TR
27/05/21 |UPI-RAJESHWAR RAO D-RAJESHWARRAODEVERNEN 0000114707732928 27/05/21 10,000.00 120,979.43
| @OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000632-114707732928-UP
|
28/05/21 |IMPS P2P 114613151480#26/05/2021 260521 MIR2114890307136 28/05/21 5.90 120,973.53
-M1R2114890307136
28/05/21 [UPI-PETTEM RAVI-RAVI.PETTEM5667@O0KSBI-A 0000114814100407| 28/05/21 15,000.00 105,973.53

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



PageNo .: 14 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : PEDDAPALLE
We understand your world Address - NO. 4-4-227/B,
KAMAN ROAD, PEDDAPALLE,
DIST - KARIMNAGAR,
City : PEDDAPALLE
MR. BHUSNABOINA SRINIVAS State . TELANGANA
HNO 2-102 Phone no. : 9949493333
NITTURU OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : SRINIVAS99CA@GMAIL.COM
) Cust ID : 53341135
PEDDAPALLI 505174 AccountNo  : 50100028270050 COP POTENTIAL
TELANGANA A/C Open Date : 04/12/2013
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004219 MICR : 505240582
Branch Code  : 4219 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 25/01/2021 To : 24/01/2022
NDBO0000767-114814100407-TR
29/05/21 [UPI-GODALA SUNIL SAINATH-SUNILSAINATH242 0000114913489889 29/05/21 1.00 105,972.53
4-3@OKAXIS-UTIB0002743-114913489889-TR
29/05/21 [UPI-GODALA SUNIL SAINATH-SUNILSAINATH242 0000114913484486 29/05/21 30,000.00 75,972.53
4-3@OKAXIS-UTIB0002743-114913484486-TR
30/05/21 VHDF0004898861/SBI CARDS 0000211508215235 30/05/21 6,194.00 69,778.53
31/05/21 |UPI-SUDDALA SATHISH-SUDDALASATHISH538@0 0000115110826601| 31/05/21 2,000.00 71,778.53
KSBI-SBIN0012945-115110826601-1T
31/05/21 [IMPS-115110185404-SRINIVAS BHUSNABOINA-U 0000115110185404f 31/05/21 2,500.00 69,278.53
TIB-XXXXXXXXXXX1248-TR
31/05/21 [RTGS CR-UBIN0803065-GANTA RAVI-B SRINIVA UBINR22021053101740643 31/05/21 1,200,000.00 1,269,278.53
S-UBINR22021053101740643
31/05/21 (11000024846706/ATOM B N RATHI 0000211518829758 31/05/21 65,000.00 1,204,278.53
31/05/21 [IMPS-115115186537-BUSNABOINA SRINIVAS-SB 0000115115186537| 31/05/21 140,000.00 1,064,278.53
IN-XXXXXXX0265-TR
31/05/21 [IMPS-115115189624-M AHENDER.B-HDFC-XXXXXX 0000115115189624f 31/05/21 28,100.00 1,036,178.53
XXXX7008-TR
02/06/21 |ACH D- TP ACH BAJAJFIN BFL-627301084 0000002836917729 02/06/21 10,618.00 1,025,560.53
02/06/21 |UPI-JANJRALA RAMESH-JANGIRALARAMESH@OKI 0000115309346104 02/06/21 1.00 1,025,559.53
CICI-BARBOPEDDAP-115309346104-TR
02/06/21 |ACH D- TP ACH BAJAJFIN BFL-627269138 0000002835224831] 02/06/21 39,869.00 985,690.53
02/06/21 |UPI-JANJRALA RAMESH-JANGIRALARAMESH@OKI 0000115309347502| 02/06/21 25,000.00 960,690.53
CICI-BARBOPEDDAP-115309347502-TR
02/06/21 IMPS-115311199764-SRINIVAS BHUSNABOINA-U 0000115311199764 02/06/21 100,000.00 860,690.53
TIB-XXXXXXXXXXX1248-TR
02/06/21 BAJAJFINEMI-BF110817_132-1345-112707 000000000000000| 02/06/21 5,734.00 854,956.53
03/06/21 IB BILLPAY DR-HDFC44-435376X X X XXX 8958 1B03131440881425 03/06/21 10,961.00 843,995.53
04/06/21 [EMI 69400537 CHQ S694005370232 06216940 000000000000000| 04/06/21 35,851.00 808,144.53
0537
04/06/21 |FT - DR - 50100149256045 - MIDUTHURI NAG 0000000000000080 04/06/21 500,000.00 308,144.53
ENDAR
04/06/21 |GST/BANK REFERENCE NO: R2115526721865/Cl 0210604360003625 04/06/21 37,438.00 270,706.53

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 15 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : PEDDAPALLE
We understand your world Address - NO. 4-4-227/B,
KAMAN ROAD, PEDDAPALLE,
DIST - KARIMNAGAR,
City : PEDDAPALLE
MR. BHUSNABOINA SRINIVAS State . TELANGANA
HNO 2-102 Phone no. : 9949493333
NITTURU OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : SRINIVAS99CA@GMAIL.COM
) Cust ID : 53341135
PEDDAPALLI 505174 AccountNo  : 50100028270050 COP POTENTIAL
TELANGANA A/C Open Date : 04/12/2013
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004219 MICR : 505240582
Branch Code  : 4219 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 25/01/2021 To : 24/01/2022
N NO: HDFC21063600015257
04/06/21 |GST/BANK REFERENCE NO: R2115526722250/Cl 0210604360003671 04/06/21 37,438.00 233,268.53
N NO: HDFC21063600015316
05/06/21 [EMI 7477795 CHQ S74777950172 062174777 000000000000000| 05/06/21 28,675.00 204,593.53
95
05/06/21 |ACH D- ADITY BIRLA FINANCE-ABFLHY DBIL00O 0000002953615134 05/06/21 3,349.00 201,244.53
05/06/21 |ACH D- ADITY BIRLA FINANCE-ABFLHYDBIL000 0000002953616156/ 05/06/21 54,229.00 147,015.53
05/06/21 |IACH D- TATACAPITALFINANCIAL-TCFBL 0453000 0000008231078156/ 05/06/21 36,112.00 110,903.53
07/06/21 |UPI-GAMPA RAMAKRISHNA-WORK.RAMAKRISHNA-2 0000115812735786/ 07/06/21 10,500.00 100,403.53
@OKHDFCBANK-UBIN0908371-115812735786-REN
T
07/06/21 |IMPS P2P 115115186537#31/05/2021 310521 MIR2115697924214 07/06/21 17.70 100,385.83
-MIR2115697924214
07/06/21 [IMPS P2P 115110185404#31/05/2021 310521 MIR2115697975814 07/06/21 5.90 100,379.93
-MIR2115697975814
08/06/21 |UPI-XXXXXX0557-UBIN0804487-115912883223- 0000115912883223 08/06/21 10.00 100,369.93
UPI
08/06/21 |UPI-XXXXXX0557-UBIN0804487-115912889953- 0000115912889953 08/06/21 10.00 100,359.93
UPI
08/06/21 [NEFT CR-IDIBO00P033-LAXMI NARASIMHA CONS IDIBH21159321559 08/06/21 621,271.00 721,630.93
TRUCTIONS-B SRINIVAS-IDIBH21159321559
09/06/21 |FT - DR - 50200050793380 - REGUNTA ASHOK 0000000000000072 09/06/21 300,000.00 421,630.93
09/06/21 (IMPS-116015146492-M AHENDER.B-HDFC-XXXXXX 0000116015146492 09/06/21 200,000.00 221,630.93
XXXX7008-TR
09/06/21 |IMPS P2P 115311199764#02/06/2021 020621 MIR2116009240848 09/06/21 5.90 221,625.03
-M1R2116009240848
09/06/21 |UPI-VEGGALAM SHIVARAJKUM-SHIVA.RAJM37@O0K 0000116021615320 09/06/21 6,000.00 215,625.03
HDFCBANK-HDFC0000696-116021615320-TR
10/06/21 |ACH D- TP ACH POONAWALLA-636531051 0000003066462452 10/06/21 43,475.00 172,150.03
10/06/21 |ACH D- INDIA INFOLINE FINAN-02745879 0000003091278485 10/06/21 42,431.00 129,719.03
10/06/21 (IMPS-116118169388-MAHENDER.B-HDFC-XXXXXX 0000116118169388 10/06/21 36,000.00 93,719.03
XXXX7008-TR

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 16 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : PEDDAPALLE
We understand your world Address - NO. 4-4-227/B,
KAMAN ROAD, PEDDAPALLE,
DIST - KARIMNAGAR,
City : PEDDAPALLE
MR. BHUSNABOINA SRINIVAS State . TELANGANA
HNO 2-102 Phone no. : 9949493333
NITTURU OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : SRINIVAS99CA@GMAIL.COM
) Cust ID : 53341135
PEDDAPALLI 505174 AccountNo  : 50100028270050 COP POTENTIAL
TELANGANA A/C Open Date : 04/12/2013
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004219 MICR : 505240582
Branch Code  : 4219 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 25/01/2021 To : 24/01/2022
12/06/21 |UPI-SANKE RAJU-SANKERAJU21-1@OK SBI-IOBAO 0000116313640253 12/06/21 300.00 93,419.03
002400-116313640253-TR
12/06/21 |UPI-SRINIVAS NARLA-NARLASRINIVASPDPL @OK 0000116313655074 12/06/21 18,000.00 75,419.03
SBI-SBIN0012945-116313655074-TR
12/06/21 |UPI-JAGATHA 0000116314121215 12/06/21 250.00 75,169.03
SATHYANARAYA-SSATHYANARAYANA
2874@0OKAXIS-SBINORRDCGB-116314121215-TR
15/06/21 |00600310014489 0000106153658369 15/06/21 324,738.00 399,907.03
16/06/21 |UPI-MARAJU SRINIVAS-SRINIVASMARAJU-1@O0K 0000116717037780 16/06/21 30,000.00 429,907.03
SBI-SBIN0012905-116717037780-UPI
17/06/21 IMPS-116812194907-BUSNABOINA SRINIVAS-SB 0000116812194907| 17/06/21 200,000.00 229,907.03
IN-XXXXXXX0265-TR
19/06/21 |UPI-LATTI LAKSHMI NARSAI-RAJULATTI2055-1 0000117025421804 19/06/21 19,000.00 210,907.03
@OKAXIS-DCBL0000349-117025421804-TR
20/06/21 |UPI-XXXXXX0557-UBIN0804487-117136464833- 0000117136464833 20/06/21 10.00 210,897.03
TR
21/06/21 |UPI-ODIPELLY ANJANEY ULU-ANJODIPELLI@OKA 0000117241482849 21/06/21 700.00 210,197.03
XI1S-PYTMO0123456-117241482849-TR
21/06/21 |UPI-YENAGANDHULA PRADEE-PK6271250@O0OK SBI 0000117247514034 21/06/21 15,000.00 195,197.03
-SBIN0020134-117247514034-TR
22/06/21 [UPI-XXXXXX0557-UBIN0804487-117356964104- 0000117356964104 22/06/21 100.00 195,097.03
TR
24/06/21 |UPI-D RAJYA LAXMI-RAJESHWARRAODEVERNENI- 0000117507394309 24/06/21 28,564.00 223,661.03
2@OKAXIS-UBIN0824836-117507394309-UPI
24/06/21 |UPI-D RAJYA LAXMI-RAJESHWARRAODEVERNENI- 0000117507401427, 24/06/21 28,564.00 252,225.03
2@OKAXIS-UBIN0824836-117507401427-UPI
24/06/21 |IMPS P2P 116812194907#17/06/2021 170621 MIR2117434808071 24/06/21 17.70 252,207.33
-MI1R2117434808071
25/06/21 [NEFT CR-IDFB0010204-IDFC FIRST BANK LIMI IDFBH21176068802 25/06/21 840.54 253,047.87
TED-BHUSNABOINA SRINIVAS-IDFBH2117606880
2
29/06/21 (IMPS-118010119836-SRINIVAS BHUSNABOINA-U 0000118010119836/ 29/06/21 12,000.00 241,047.87

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 17 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : PEDDAPALLE
We understand your world Address - NO. 4-4-227/B,
KAMAN ROAD, PEDDAPALLE,
DIST - KARIMNAGAR,
City : PEDDAPALLE
MR. BHUSNABOINA SRINIVAS State . TELANGANA
HNO 2-102 Phone no. : 9949493333
NITTURU OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : SRINIVAS99CA@GMAIL.COM
) Cust ID : 53341135
PEDDAPALLI 505174 AccountNo  : 50100028270050 COP POTENTIAL
TELANGANA A/C Open Date : 04/12/2013
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004219 MICR : 505240582
Branch Code  : 4219 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 25/01/2021 To : 24/01/2022
TIB-XXXXXXXXXXX1248-TR
29/06/21 |GST/BANK REFERENCE NO: R2118027056021/Cl 0210629360000509 29/06/21 28,564.00 212,483.87
N NO: HDFC21063600114695
29/06/21 |UPI-TUMMA LOURDHU 0000118011269078 29/06/21 4,000.00 216,483.87
MARRE-THUMMALOURDHUMA
RREDY @OK SBI-SBIN0020286-118011269078-UPI
29/06/21 |GST/BANK REFERENCE NO: R2118027056085/Cl 0210629360000532 29/06/21 28,564.00 187,919.87
N NO: HDFC21063600114727
29/06/21 [UPI-KATTA  SANJEEV K-KATTASANJEEV16@ 0000118016360635 29/06/21 2,000.00 189,919.87
OK SBI-SBIN0020138-118016360635-UPI
30/06/21 [NEFT CR-UBINO0804487-SRINIVAS-B SRINIVAS- 0000000309496365 30/06/21 379,000.00 568,919.87
000309496365
01/07/21 |CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000| 30/06/21 1,488.00 570,407.87
01/07/21 [IMPS-118209154810-BUSNABOINA SRINIVAS-SB 0000118209154810 01/07/21 100,000.00 470,407.87
IN-XXXXXXX0265-TR
01/07/21 [IMPS P2P 118010119836#29/06/2021 290621 MIR2118246234582 01/07/21 5.90 470,401.97
-MI1R2118246234582
02/07/21 |ACH D- TP ACH BAJAJFIN BFL-646991979 0000003578097474 02/07/21 39,869.00 430,532.97
02/07/21 |ACH D- TP ACH BAJAJFIN BFL-647030034 0000003577948546( 02/07/21 10,618.00 419,914.97
02/07/21 BAJAJFINEMI-BF110817_132-1345-113962 000000000000000| 02/07/21 5,734.00 414,180.97
03/07/21 |FT - CR - 50100149256045 - MIDUTHURI NAG 0000000000000132 03/07/21 500,000.00 914,180.97
ENDAR
04/07/21 [EMI 69400537 CHQ S694005370242 07216940 000000000000000| 04/07/21 35,851.00 878,329.97
0537
05/07/21 [EMI 7477795 CHQ S74777950182 072174777 000000000000000| 05/07/21 28,675.00 849,654.97
95
05/07/21 |UPI-MANDALA SURENDER-SURENDERMANDALAO08-1 0000118689215906/ 05/07/21 1.00 849,653.97
@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0004219-118689215906-TR
05/07/21 [UPI-MANDALA SURENDER-SURENDERMANDALAO08-1 0000118689225820 05/07/21 50,000.00 799,653.97
@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0004219-118689225820-TR
05/07/21 (IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCA44-435376X X XX XX 8958 1B05120241786596 05/07/21 11,431.00 788,222.97
05/07/21 |IACH D- ADITY BIRLA FINANCE-ABFLHY DBIL000 0000003671431604 05/07/21 3,349.00 784,873.97

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 18 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : PEDDAPALLE
We understand your world Address - NO. 4-4-227/B,
KAMAN ROAD, PEDDAPALLE,
DIST - KARIMNAGAR,
City : PEDDAPALLE
MR. BHUSNABOINA SRINIVAS State . TELANGANA
HNO 2-102 Phone no. : 9949493333
NITTURU OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : SRINIVAS99CA@GMAIL.COM
) Cust ID : 53341135
PEDDAPALLI 505174 AccountNo  : 50100028270050 COP POTENTIAL
TELANGANA A/C Open Date : 04/12/2013
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004219 MICR : 505240582
Branch Code  : 4219 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 25/01/2021 To : 24/01/2022
05/07/21 |ACH D- TPACH TATACAPITAL-653195231 0000003675274192| 05/07/21 35,992.00 748,881.97
05/07/21 |ACH D- ADITY BIRLA FINANCE-ABFLHY DBIL000 0000003671428400 05/07/21 54,229.00 694,652.97
06/07/21 |UPI-B 0000118704447074 06/07/21 1.00 694,651.97
MAHENDER-MAHENDARDR4279@0OKHDFCBANK
-HDFC0004219-118704447074-UPI
06/07/21 |UPI-B 0000118704450253 06/07/21 25,000.00 669,651.97
MAHENDER-MAHENDARDR4279@0OKHDFCBANK
-HDFC0004219-118704450253-TR
07/07/21 VHDF0095623841/THENORTHERNPOWERDIST 0000211889167008 07/07/21 2,745.95 666,906.02
07/07/21 |ACH D- TP ACH BAJAJFIN BFL-654923651 0000003733123349 07/07/21 2,055.00 664,851.02
08/07/21 [UPI-GAMPA RAMAKRISHNA-WORK.RAMAKRISHNA-2 0000118924635100 08/07/21 10,500.00 654,351.02
@OKHDFCBANK-UBIN0908371-118924635100-TR
09/07/21 [IMPS-119009120363-BUSNABOINA SRINIVAS-SB 0000119009120363 09/07/21 200,000.00 454,351.02
IN-XXXXXXX0265-TR
09/07/21 |INEFT DR-SBIN0003086-BUSNABOINA SRINIVAS- N190211560708384 09/07/21 300,000.00 154,351.02
NETBANK, MUM-N190211560708384-TR
09/07/21 |UPI-MOHAMMAD GAFFAR-MOHDGAFFAR88@OK SBI- 0000119038882211 09/07/21 5,000.00 149,351.02
SBIN0020138-119038882211- TR
09/07/21 |UPI-JANJIRALA RAMESH-JANGIRALARAMESH@OKA 0000119038970494 09/07/21 5,000.00 144,351.02
X1S-BARBOPEDDA P-119038970494-TR
09/07/21 [UPI-GANDRA HARI KRISHNA -GANDRAHARIKRISH 0000119042153891| 09/07/21 10,000.00 154,351.02
NARAO-1@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0002084-119042153
891-FIRM REGATITON
10/07/21 |UPI-JANJRALA RAMESH-JANGIRALARAMESH@OKA 0000119146799666/ 10/07/21 20,000.00 134,351.02
X1S-BARBOPEDDAP-119146799666-TR
10/07/21 |UPI-YENAGANDHULA PRADEE-PK6271250@0K SBI 0000119112292225 10/07/21 20,000.00 154,351.02
-SBIN0020134-119112292225-UPI
10/07/21 |EAW-416021X XXX XX0700-BPRH1694-KARIMNAGAR 0000000000001784 10/07/21 10,000.00 144,351.02
10/07/21 |EAW-416021X XXX XX0700-BPRH1694-KARIMNAGAR 0000000000001786/ 10/07/21 10,000.00 134,351.02
10/07/21 |UPI-VEGGALAM SHIVARAJKUM-SHIVA.RAHX37@O0OK 0000119151840441| 10/07/21 6,000.00 128,351.02
HDFCBANK-HDFCO0000696-119151840441-TR
12/07/21 |ACH D- TP ACH POONAWALLA-656189735 0000003806066216/ 12/07/21 43,475.00 84,876.02

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 19 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : PEDDAPALLE
We understand your world Address - NO. 4-4-227/B,
KAMAN ROAD, PEDDAPALLE,
DIST - KARIMNAGAR,
City : PEDDAPALLE
MR. BHUSNABOINA SRINIVAS State . TELANGANA
HNO 2-102 Phone no. : 9949493333
NITTURU OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : SRINIVAS99CA@GMAIL.COM
) Cust ID : 53341135
PEDDAPALLI 505174 AccountNo  : 50100028270050 COP POTENTIAL
TELANGANA A/C Open Date : 04/12/2013
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004219 MICR : 505240582
Branch Code  : 4219 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 25/01/2021 To : 24/01/2022
12/07/21 |UPI-SANKE RAJU-SANKERAJU21@OKHDFCBANK-10 0000119370420353 12/07/21 300.00 84,576.02
BA0002400-119370420353-TR
12/07/21 |ACH D- INDIA INFOLINE FINAN-02764140 0000003840809527| 12/07/21 42,431.00 42,145.02
14/07/21 |.IMPS P2P 118209154810#01/07/2021 010721 MIR2119060406930 14/07/21 5.90 42,139.12
-M1R2119060406930
14/07/21 |UPI-PASULA SANTHOSH KUM-PASULA.SANTU-1@ 0000119592255173 14/07/21 15,000.00 27,139.12
OKAXIS-SBINO000916-119592255173-TR
14/07/21 |ATW-416021X XXX XX0700-SIAWKGO02-PEDDAPALLE 0000000000008297| 14/07/21 5,000.00 22,139.12
14/07/21 |.IMPS P2P 119009120363#09/07/2021 090721 MIR2119365503286 14/07/21 17.70 22,121.42
-MI1R2119365503286
14/07/21 |UPI-MANDALA SURENDER-SURENDERMANDALAO08-1 0000119595144162 14/07/21 50,000.00 72,121.42
@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0004219-119595144162-UPI
15/07/21 |CASH DEP PEDDAPALLE 000000000000000| 15/07/21 44,000.00 116,121.42
15/07/21 |UPI-JANJRALA RAMESH-JANGIRALARAMESH@OKA 0000119613116580 15/07/21 5,000.00 121,121.42
X|1S-BARBOPEDDAP-119613116580-PRABHAKAR
15/07/21 IMPS-119613164711-SRINIVAS BHUSNABOINA-U 0000119613164711 15/07/21 105,000.00 16,121.42
TIB-XXXXXXXXXXX1248-TR
16/07/21 |DEPOSITORY CHARGES JUN21 - 1141235 000000000000000| 16/07/21 885.00 15,236.42
20/07/21 |GST/BANK REFERENCE NO: R2120127636703/Cl 0210720360021862 20/07/21 5,310.00 9,926.42
N NO: HDFC21073600156229
